sujadas

A YOLLRATH COMPANY

MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13

(W) Width (CM)
(D) Depth (CM)
(H) Height (CM)
Capacity (L)
Weight (KG)

8421661637411
29.5

19.5

4

0.85

0.52

Ctra. de Castanyet, 132

17430 Santa Coloma de Farners

(GIRONA) - SPAIN

Article: P24725

Product Family: Table Presentation

Oval Casserole Vintage
collection 29.5 x 21 cm

The Vintage Collection features stainless steel tableware
with an aged finish that delivers a unique and elegant
style. Its vintage look effectively hides scratches and
daily-use marks while preserving the natural corrosion
resistance of stainless steel. Every piece is dishwasher
safe, ensuring fast and effortless cleaning in professional
environments.

Features & Benefits

« Unique, elegant style

» Vintage finish hides scratches and imperfections

» Maintains the corrosion resistance of stainless steel
» Dishwasher safe

Visit us at pujadas.es




