



MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13	8421661637411
(W) Width (CM)	29.5
(D) Depth (CM)	19.5
(H) Height (CM)	4
Capacity (L)	0.85
Weight (KG)	0.52

Article: **P24725**

Product Family: **Table Presentation**

Oval Casserole Vintage collection 29.5 x 21 cm

The Vintage Collection features stainless steel tableware with an aged finish that delivers a unique and elegant style. Its vintage look effectively hides scratches and daily-use marks while preserving the natural corrosion resistance of stainless steel. Every piece is dishwasher safe, ensuring fast and effortless cleaning in professional environments.

Features & Benefits

- Unique, elegant style
- Vintage finish hides scratches and imperfections
- Maintains the corrosion resistance of stainless steel
- Dishwasher safe